
 

CLASSIFICHE 

 
 

U17 ÈLITE PIERO LO GUZZO 
 

GIRONE A 

 
 
 
  

Squadra PT G V N P GF GS DR PE 

SSDARL RENDE CALCIO 1968 28 11 9 1 1 48 13 35 0 

SSDARL SEGATO 24 11 7 3 1 34 13 21 0 

A.S.D. BOCALE CALCIO ADMO 22 11 7 1 3 31 17 14 0 

SPORTING CLUB CORIGLIANO 18 11 5 3 3 23 18 5 0 

A.C.D. MORRONE 18 11 6 0 5 24 20 4 0 

S.S.D. TAVERNA 17 11 5 2 4 21 25 -4 0 

A.S.D. UNION SIDERNO 2015 16 11 5 1 5 22 17 5 0 

A.S.D. ACADEMY LAMEZIA 13 11 3 4 4 20 14 6 0 

A.C. LOCRI 1909 13 11 4 2 5 13 21 -8 1 

A.S.D. VIGOR CATANZARO 8 11 2 2 7 15 36 -21 0 

N.S. PRO COSENZA 5 11 1 2 8 16 36 -20 0 

A.S.D. E.COSCARELLO CASTROLIBERO 4 11 1 1 9 8 45 -37 0 



UNDER 17 REGIONALI  
 

GIRONE A 

GIRONE B 

GIRONE C 

GIRONE D 

 
 
 

Squadra PT G V N P GF GS DR PE 

A.S.D. ATLETICO F.SCICCHITANO 19 9 6 1 2 33 12 21 0 

A.S.D. SOCCER MONTALTO 19 9 6 1 2 23 14 9 0 

A.S.D. ROSSANESE 17 9 5 2 2 24 13 11 0 

A.S.D. NEW ACADEMY SG 16 9 5 1 3 18 13 5 0 

A.S.D. VIRTUS CORIGLIANO 2021 16 9 5 1 3 19 21 -2 0 

A.S.D. ELISIR 14 9 4 2 3 14 8 6 0 

A.S.D. FORZA RAGAZZI SCHIAVONEA 13 9 4 1 4 25 18 7 0 

A.S.D. CASTROVILLARI CALCIO 13 9 4 1 4 20 14 6 0 

A.S.D. CITTA DI CARIATI 3 9 1 0 8 8 38 -30 0 

A.S.D. SPORT ACADEMY ALTO JONIO 0 9 0 0 9 9 42 -33 0 

Squadra PT G V N P GF GS DR PE 

A.S.D. DIGIESSE PRAIATORTORA 27 9 9 0 0 29 3 26 0 

A.S.D. CALCIO LAMEZIA 19 9 6 1 2 16 9 7 0 

A.S.D. V.E. RENDE 19 9 6 1 2 26 21 5 0 

N.S.D. PROMOSPORT 14 9 4 2 3 22 13 9 0 

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G.SALERNO 14 9 4 2 3 13 14 -1 0 

A.C.D. CITTA AMANTEA 1927 13 9 4 1 4 23 21 2 0 

A.S.D. ROGLIANO 1948 12 9 4 0 5 17 17 0 0 

ASDPOL MENDICINO 1969 6 9 1 3 5 16 22 -6 0 

A.S.D. MARCA FOOTBALL CLUB 2 9 0 2 7 7 27 -20 0 

A.S.D. SC ALESSANDRO ROSINA 2 9 0 2 7 9 31 -22 0 

Squadra PT G V N P GF GS DR PE 

POL. BIGSPORT CROTONE 25 9 8 1 0 36 14 22 0 

S.S.D. KENNEDY J.F. AQUILE 22 9 7 1 1 37 10 27 0 

A.S.D. ACADEMY CROTONE 20 9 6 2 1 44 13 31 0 

POL. JUVENTUS CLUB A.S.D. 16 9 5 1 3 35 21 14 0 

POLISPORTIVA D.CUTRO 13 9 4 1 4 24 31 -7 0 

A.S.D. PANTERE NERE CATANZARO 10 9 3 1 5 24 43 -19 0 

A.S.D. CATANZARO LIDO 2004 7 9 2 1 6 14 21 -7 0 

A.S.D. SILANA FOOTBALL CLUB 2019 6 9 1 3 5 19 33 -14 0 

A.S. REAL KROTON 4 9 1 1 7 12 34 -22 0 

A.S.D. PICCOLI CAMPIONI DE LUCA 0 9 0 0 9 11 48 -37 0 

Squadra PT G V N P GF GS DR PE 

A.S.D. REGGIOMEDITERRANEA 26 10 8 2 0 41 7 34 0 

A.S.D. GALLICO CATONA F.C. 25 10 8 1 1 33 9 24 0 

A.S,D, GIOIESE 1918 21 10 6 3 1 45 9 36 0 

F.C.D. DAVOLI ACADEMY 15 10 4 3 3 32 20 12 0 

S.C. C.S.P.R. 94 15 9 5 0 4 14 15 -1 0 

A.S.D. ROSARNESE 14 10 4 2 4 29 30 -1 0 

A.S.D. DOMENICO ASPRO 12 10 3 3 4 18 28 -10 0 

A.S.D. S.E.L.E.S. 9 10 2 3 5 13 13 0 0 

A.S.D. VIRTUS SOVERATO 7 10 1 4 5 18 25 -7 0 

A.S.D. FILADELFIA 93 6 9 2 1 6 9 55 -46 1 

A.S.D. MAGNAGRECIAACADEMY ARDORE 0 10 0 0 10 10 51 -41 0 



UNDER 15 REGIONALI 
 

GIRONE A 

 
 

GIRONE B 

 
 

GIRONE C 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Squadra PT G V N P GF GS DR PE 

SPORTING CLUB CORIGLIANO 39 13 13 0 0 73 4 69 0 

A.S.D. ELISIR 29 13 9 2 2 50 12 38 0 

A.S.D. VIRTUS CORIGLIANO 2021 28 13 9 1 3 58 9 49 0 

A.S.D. SOCCER MONTALTO 23 13 7 2 4 34 23 11 0 

A.S.D. LA BIZANTINA C.R. 22 12 6 4 2 38 15 23 0 

A.S.D. MARCA FOOTBALL CLUB 22 13 7 1 5 31 14 17 0 

SSDARL RENDE CALCIO 1968 19 12 5 4 3 33 25 8 0 

S.S.D. TAVERNA 17 13 5 2 6 23 18 5 0 

A.S.D. CITTA DI CARIATI 17 13 5 2 6 31 36 -5 0 

A.S.D. SPORT ACADEMY ALTO JONIO 11 13 3 2 8 29 35 -6 0 

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G.SALERNO 6 13 1 3 9 17 56 -39 0 

A.S.D. ATLETICO F.SCICCHITANO 4 13 1 1 11 22 63 -41 0 

A.S.D. V.E. RENDE 0 12 0 0 12 3 132 -12 0 

Squadra PT G V N P GF GS DR PE 

A.C.D. MORRONE 36 13 12 0 0 62 6 56 0 

N.S.D. PROMOSPORT 30 13 10 0 2 62 13 49 0 

A.S.D. SC ALESSANDRO ROSINA 27 13 9 0 3 48 11 37 0 

A.S.D. ACADEMY LAMEZIA 24 12 8 0 3 32 17 15 0 

A.S.D. DIGIESSE PRAIATORTORA 21 13 7 0 5 26 23 3 0 

A.S.D. ROGLIANO 1948 18 13 6 0 6 24 20 4 0 

POL. REAL COSENZA 15 13 5 0 7 25 32 -7 0 

A.S.D. CALCIO LAMEZIA 13 12 4 1 6 16 22 -6 0 

N.S. PRO COSENZA 9 13 3 0 9 12 51 -39 0 

A.POL. SAN MICHELE DONNICI 7 12 2 1 8 13 58 -45 0 

A.S.D. E.COSCARELLO CASTROLIBERO 1 13 0 1 10 9 46 -37 0 

U.S. VIBONESE CALCIO S.R.L. -9 13 2 1 9 20 50 -30 0 

U.S. CATANZARO 1929 S.R.L. 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Squadra PT G V N P GF GS DR PE 

A.S.D. ROSARNESE 31 13 10 1 1 48 17 31 0 

A.S.D. ACADEMY CROTONE 30 13 10 0 2 54 17 37 0 

S.S.D. KENNEDY J.F. AQUILE 28 13 9 1 2 51 14 37 0 

A.S.D. CATANZARO LIDO 2004 27 13 9 0 3 47 14 33 0 

A.S.D. VIRTUS SOVERATO 22 12 7 1 3 32 14 18 0 

A.S.D. PANTERE NERE CATANZARO 19 13 6 1 5 31 16 15 0 

A.S.D. PICCOLI CAMPIONI DE LUCA 14 13 4 2 6 23 39 -16 0 

A.S.D. ESPERANZA CATANZARO 12 13 3 3 6 8 22 -14 0 

F.C.D. DAVOLI ACADEMY 9 13 3 0 9 22 37 -15 0 

A.S.D. VIGOR CATANZARO 9 13 3 0 9 17 46 -29 0 

POL. JUVENTUS CLUB A.S.D. 7 13 2 1 9 11 40 -29 0 

A.S. REAL KROTON 0 12 0 0 11 5 73 -68 0 

F.C. CROTONE S.R.L. 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 



GIRONE D 

 
 

UNDER 17 FEMMINILE 
 

GIRONE A 

 
 

UNDER 15 FEMMINILE 
 

GIRONE A 

 
 

Squadra PT G V N P GF GS DR PE 

SSDARL SEGATO 36 14 12 0 0 88 5 83 0 

S.C. C.S.P.R. 94 26 14 8 2 3 38 16 22 0 

A.S.D. GALLICO CATONA F.C. 23 14 7 2 4 30 32 -2 0 

U.S. GIOIOSA JONICA ASD 21 14 7 0 6 36 30 6 0 

A.S.D. ACADEMY REGGIO 21 14 6 3 4 27 25 2 0 

A.S.D. ACCURSI FOOTBALL ACADEMY 20 14 6 2 5 23 28 -5 0 

A.S.D. REGGIOMEDITERRANEA 19 14 5 4 4 16 19 -3 0 

A.S.D. BOCALE CALCIO ADMO 17 14 5 2 6 21 20 1 0 

A.S,D, GIOIESE 1918 17 14 5 2 6 21 27 -6 0 

A.S.D. AS JUVENTINA SIDERNO ETS 16 14 4 4 5 18 19 -1 0 

A.S.D. S.E.L.E.S. 15 14 5 0 8 22 32 -10 0 

A.S.D. AUDAX LOCRI 10 14 3 1 9 28 60 -32 0 

A.S.D. MAGNAGRECIAACADEMY ARDORE -2 14 0 0 13 8 63 -55 2 

REGGINA 1914 S.R.L. 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Squadra PT G V N P GF GS DR PE 

REGGINA 1914 S.R.L. 12 4 4 0 0 48 6 42 0 

PALERMO FOOTBALL CLUB SPA 12 4 4 0 0 41 1 40 0 

F.C. CROTONE S.R.L. 9 4 3 0 1 28 11 17 0 

ACSSD JSL JUNIOR SPORT LAB 4 4 1 1 2 18 15 3 0 

COSENZA CALCIO S.R.L. 4 5 1 1 3 12 30 -18 0 

U.S. CATANZARO 1929 S.R.L. 3 4 1 0 3 7 52 -45 0 

SSD UNIME ARL -2 5 0 0 5 2 41 -39 2 

Squadra PT G V N P GF GS DR PE 

U.S. CATANZARO 1929 S.R.L. 3 1 1 0 0 16 4 12 0 

F.C. CROTONE S.R.L. 3 1 1 0 0 5 3 2 0 

REGGINA 1914 S.R.L. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

COSENZA CALCIO S.R.L. 0 1 0 0 1 3 5 -2 0 

A.S.D. V.E. RENDE 0 1 0 0 1 4 16 -12 0 


